
2D Pole Results Saturday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 19.908 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $79.00 5
2 20.795 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $47.00 4
3 21.62 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $32.00 3

2D
1 22.299 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $53.00 5
2 22.42 Vike, Katrina Bravo $32.00 4
3 23.152 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly's Luck $21.00 3
4 23.158 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 2
5 23.355 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 1
6 23.378 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00 0
7 27.421 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $0.00 0
0 0 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0
0 27.443 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0
0 33.187 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

Jr Poles Saturday 
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.438 Vike, Katrina Bravo $75.00 5
2 22.164 Byl, Kenlinn Alive N Dazzlin $45.00 4
3 22.299 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $30.00 3
4 23.152 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly's Luck $0.00 2
5 23.722 Golz, Hailey Grit $0.00 1
6 29.681 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 0

No Time
Disqualified

0 0 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $0.00 0
0 0 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0
0 22.481 Cook, Shaina July $0.00 0
0 33.187 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0



Open 4D Saturday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.717 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $160.00 5
2 12.82 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $126.00 4
3 12.841 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $103.00 3
4 12.918 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $80.00 0
5 13.012 Anton, Aubrey Dockies Special $57.00 2
6 13.05 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $46.00 0
7 13.058 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 1
8 13.061 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0
9 13.068 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0

10 13.094 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00 0
11 13.149 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0
12 13.161 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0
13 13.196 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

2D
1 13.312 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $138.00 5
2 13.339 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $108.00 4
3 13.403 Kalish, Donna Lil Rock N The Sky $88.00 3
4 13.405 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $69.00 2
5 13.413 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $49.00 1
6 13.418 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $39.00 0
7 13.443 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00 0
8 13.465 Byl, Kenlinn Alive N Dazzlin $0.00 0
9 13.538 Cayemberg, Chelsea BlackMajik Dejavu $0.00 0

10 13.572 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0
11 13.583 Anton, Aubrey LR Cool Traffic Rally $0.00 0
12 13.685 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0
13 13.693 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

3D
1 13.732 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $92.00 5
2 13.78 Napp, Natasha Cys Rugged Chip $72.00 4
3 13.844 Krueger, Becky Ransom $59.00 3
4 13.854 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $46.00 0
5 13.867 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $33.00 2
6 13.885 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $26.00 1
7 13.93 Cook, Shaina July $0.00 0
8 13.944 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly's Luck $0.00 0
9 13.992 Anton, Aubrey Glitter Fire Fox $0.00 0

10 14.022 Olson, Amanda Red Smashed Cash $0.00 0
11 14.03 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $0.00 0
12 14.044 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00 0
13 14.047 Beech, Lindsey Iris Storm Cat $0.00 0
14 14.052 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $0.00 0
15 14.065 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $0.00 0
16 14.112 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00 0
17 14.12 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00 0
18 14.12 Anton, Aubrey Swag Wagon $0.00 0
19 14.126 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0
20 14.154 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 0
21 14.155 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0
22 14.156 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0
23 14.195 McKee, Kaden LuLu $0.00 0

4D
1 14.229 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $69.00 5
2 14.243 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $54.00 4
3 14.264 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $44.00 3
4 14.265 Burandt, Kim Monte $34.00 2
5 14.321 Santiago, Daytona Moonfires MaiTai $25.00 1
6 14.378 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $20.00 0
7 14.495 Doll, Kaylee Toy $0.00 0
8 14.559 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0
9 14.569 Huston, Dayne Reign $0.00 0

10 14.637 Kleiber, Makayla Sugar Bo Hancock $0.00 0
11 14.639 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0
12 14.683 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0
13 14.841 Martin, Heather ES Victorias Secret $0.00 0
14 14.914 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0
15 14.981 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0
16 15.038 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
17 15.097 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0
18 15.38 Cayemberg, Chelsea Miss Blackburn Mckeage $0.00 0
19 15.988 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 0
20 16.921 Fisher, Gina SCF Handsome Ransom $0.00 0
21 17.007 Clarida, Megan Sunday $0.00 0
22 17.183 Harders, Nora Cash $0.00 0
23 17.292 Vossekuil, Henesee Brian $0.00 0
24 17.578 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0
25 19.401 Schmitz, Carlie Elroy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $0.00 0
0 2.626 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 0
0 12.68 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0
0 12.822 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
0 13.268 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0
0 13.341 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00 0
0 13.723 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0
0 13.742 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $0.00 0
0 13.975 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0
0 14.016 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince of Luck $0.00 0
0 14.081 Mandt, Megan Gives A Hoot $0.00 0
0 14.2 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0
0 14.439 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0
0 14.737 Ramirez, Maggie Rain $0.00 0
0 14.912 Beech, Lindsey GF Remember Missjack $0.00 0
0 14.951 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0
0 16.175 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0
0 19.336 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Saturday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.82 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $59.00 5
2 12.918 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $45.00 0
3 13.068 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $30.00 4
4 13.161 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $15.00 0
5 13.196 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 3
6 13.312 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 2

2D
1 13.339 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $36.00 5
2 13.403 Kalish, Donna Lil Rock N The Sky $27.00 0
3 13.413 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $18.00 4
4 13.556 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $9.00 3
5 13.572 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 2
6 13.693 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

3D
1 13.867 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $24.00 5
2 14.126 Wortner, Patti Jet $18.00 4
3 14.142 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $12.00 0
4 14.264 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $6.00 3
5 14.265 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 2
6 14.981 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 1

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 13.268 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0
0 14.2 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0
0 14.439 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0
0 16.175 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Saturday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.717 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $71.00 5
2 12.841 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $59.00 4
3 13.05 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $47.00 3
4 13.058 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $35.00 2
5 13.061 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $24.00 0
6 13.094 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00 1

2D
1 13.405 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $57.00 5
2 13.418 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $43.00 4
3 13.443 Napp, Natasha Reba $28.00 0
4 13.449 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $14.00 3

3D
1 13.78 Napp, Natasha Cys Rugged Chip $28.00 5
2 13.854 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $24.00 0
3 13.979 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $19.00 4
4 14.022 Olson, Amanda Red Smashed Cash $14.00 3
5 14.03 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $9.00 0
6 14.112 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00 2
7 14.156 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0
8 14.243 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $0.00 0
9 14.321 Santiago, Daytona Moonfires MaiTai $0.00 1

10 14.378 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0
11 14.515 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0
12 15.068 Huston, Dayne Reign $0.00 0
13 15.711 LePak, Amanda Major $0.00 0
14 16.021 Renz, Casey Ruby $0.00 0
15 17.26 Tyk, Kristen Marley $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $0.00 0
0 12.68 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0
0 12.822 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
0 13.742 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $0.00 0
0 13.975 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0
0 14.016 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince of Luck $0.00 0
0 14.081 Mandt, Megan Gives A Hoot $0.00 0
0 14.463 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0
0 14.671 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0
0 14.951 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.719 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $162.00 5
2D

1 13.641 Byl, Kenlinn Alive N Dazzlin $58.00 5
2 13.685 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $39.00 4

3D
1 13.789 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $26.00 5
2 13.885 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $19.00 4
3 13.93 Cook, Shaina July $13.00 3
4 13.944 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly's Luck $6.00 2
5 14.495 Doll, Kaylee Toy $0.00 1
6 14.903 McKee, Kaden First Down Callie $0.00 0
7 15.063 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0
8 15.127 Difazzio, Maiah Jersey $0.00 0
9 15.443 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 0

10 15.988 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 0
11 16.491 Vossekuil, Henesee Brian $0.00 0
12 17.578 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 6.507 Cook, Shaina Mom's The Word $0.00 0
0 13.022 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0
0 13.723 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0
0 13.85 Golz, Hailey Grit $0.00 0
0 14.213 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 0
0 14.608 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0
0 14.726 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0
0 15.83 Ramirez, Maggie Rain $0.00 0
0 19.336 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.717 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $128.00 5
2 12.82 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $96.00 4
3 12.841 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $64.00 3
4 12.918 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $32.00 0
5 13.05 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0
6 13.058 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 2
7 13.061 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 1
8 13.068 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0
9 13.094 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00 0

10 13.149 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0
11 13.161 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0
12 13.196 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

2D
1 13.313 Burandt, Shayla Shine $110.00 5
2 13.339 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $82.00 4
3 13.403 Kalish, Donna Lil Rock N The Sky $55.00 3
4 13.405 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $27.00 2
5 13.413 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 1
6 13.572 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0
7 13.693 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

3D
1 13.79 Miller, Peyton Lucy $73.00 5
2 13.854 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $55.00 0
3 13.867 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $37.00 4
4 13.979 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $18.00 3
5 14.03 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $0.00 0
6 14.126 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 2
7 14.142 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00 0

4D
1 14.243 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $55.00 5
2 14.264 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $41.00 4
3 14.378 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $27.00 3
4 14.515 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $14.00 2
5 14.526 McKee, Kaden LuLu $0.00 1
6 14.637 Kleiber, Makayla Sugar Bo Hancock $0.00 0
7 14.981 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0
8 15.988 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $0.00 0
0 12.68 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0
0 12.822 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
0 13.723 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0
0 13.975 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0
0 14.233 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0
0 14.439 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0
0 14.463 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0
0 14.951 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0
0 15.654 Ramirez, Maggie Rain $0.00 0
0 15.725 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 0
0 16.175 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0


